The 620LK Bonding Milliohmmeter is a portable digital ohmmeter specifically designed for
ultra-safe electrical bond testing. The safety of our bond testers is both UL-913 Intrinsically
Safe and MIL STD 810 MTD 511 certified for use in fuel-filled environments. Now thanks to
our additional independent ISO 9001:2015 certification, you’ll know that we have a proven
track record of the highest quality manufacturing standards.
The AMPTEC 620LK offers extremely accurate measurements at a realistic price point. We
worked in tandem with Lockheed Martin to ensure a flawless design that fulfills aerospace
maintenance wing needs. The 620LK is portable, weighing around 3 lbs., and conveniently

13231 Rooster Springs Rd., Austin, TX 78737
Rev. 04-14-2022
AMPTEC 620LK Bond Tester Ordering Information
The below is a comprehensive list of every available AMPTEC brand accessory that is compatible with
the 620LK Bond Tester. Please contact us for pricing or questions about ordering a custom accessory.
General 620LK Ordering Information
SKU Description
620LK COMM Bond tester, 630-100 padded case, 630-406S probes, N.I.S.T. calibration certificate
620LK LM PKG
Bond tester, 630-100 padded case, 630-405S probes, 630-406S probes, spare probe
tips, N.I.S.T. calibration certificate
620LK Compatible Accessories
SKU Description Notes
311-TRI Trident to Reynolds connector adapter
600-PC Pelican case with custom die cut foam for test lead storage
600-PG 5’ Dual pistol grip probe set
600-PRO 5’ Compass probe & Kelvin jaw/clamp set
600-PROX2 5’ Dual compass probe set
630-BNC Trident to BNC connector adapter
630-100 Padded case for 620LK meter One is provided with
unit upon purchase
600-401C 5’ Dual single point Kelvin probe & dual Kelvin jaw/clamp set
630-300 5’ Gold plated Kelvin clip lead set
630-304 4-Wire banana jack test lead set (for unit calibration)
630-304G Version of 630-304 lead set with ground terminal
630-305 Twin single banana jack test lead set
630-309 5’ Leads with junction box
630-310 5’ Leads with open termination (to install your own custom ends)
630-401 Single point handheld Kelvin probes
630-PG-401 Pistol grip version of 630-401 probe set
630-403 5’ Mini spear probe set
630-403R Version of 630-403 probe set with round tips
630-405K 10’ Spiked Kelvin probe set
630-405S 10’ Spear Kelvin probe set Included in LM PKG
630-406S 5’ heavy duty spear Kelvin probes One is provided with
unit upon purchase
630-408J 10’ Kelvin jaw/clamp lead set
KIT8268 Set of 601-401C probes, 600-PROC probes, 600-PG probes, 600-
PROX2 probes, and 630-403 probes in a heavy-duty pelican case